ITT C
AN
N
O
N
 C
O
M

TO
RS
HOW TO ORDER
CONTACT
ARRANGEMENT SHELL SIZE CONTACT SIZE
20 8
2*K2 E 0 2
5*1 E 4 1
3*3 A 0 3
7*2 A 5 2
11*1 A 10 1
5*5 B 0 5
9*4 B 5 4
13*3 B 10 3
17*2 B 15 2
21*1 B 20 1
8*8 C 0 8
13*6 C 7 6
17*5 C 12 5
21*A4 C 17 4
25*3 C 22 3
27*2 C 25 2
24*7 D 17 7
36*4 D 32 4
43*2 D 41 2
47*1 D 46 1
*Insert contact code for size 8 cavities   		     For Combo-D size 8 contacts, a see page 172-178.
CONTACT ARRANGEMENT (TOTAL # OF CONTACTS *# OF SIZE 8 CAVITIES)
172
ITT C
AN
N
O
N
 C
O
M
BIN
ATIO
N
 D
-SU
B C
O
N
N
EC
TO
RS
For assistance in North America: +1 800.675.1214 • www.peigenesis.com • sales@peigenesis.com
CONTACTS & TOOLS
CABLE (SIZE 8) LOOSE CONTACTS — COAXIAL 75 OHM
CABLE (SIZE 8) LOOSE CONTACTS — COAXIAL 50 OHM — STRAIGHT
RG CABLE
NUMBER
KIT GOLD
OVER NI
KIT 30 IN. GOLD
OVER NI
KIT 50 IN. GOLD
OVER NI CENTER CRIMP TOOL OUTER CRIMP TOOL
PLUG RG 179/U D130322-2 D130322-1 D130322-6 CHT-750HM CCTP-DM
RECEPTACLE RG 179/U D130344-1 D130344 D130344-2 CHT-750HM CCTP-DM
STRAIGHT CRIMP BRAID
STRAIGHT SOLDER BRAID
RG CABLE NUMBER PART NUMBER
GOLD OVER NICKEL
PART NUMBER 50µ IN.
GOLD OVER COPPER
A
MAX.